65128

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Average
Amount.

Old Bank Tonbridge, Tonbridge and
Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton-
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and
Sevenoaks Bank ..

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ...vereene.

Pease’s Old Bank,- Hull, the Hull

Old Bank and Bever ley Bank......
Penzance Bank
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank.
Peterborough Bank..i.ocieiiinieciinnenen,
Pembrokeshire Bank
Penzance TUnion Bank, Falmouth
. Bank, and Truro Bank

---------------------------

.....................

............

Reading Bank .......oveeveviininiiorennnnns
Reading Bank ..ooveienniniiiiinnniniinenns
ngwood and Poole Bank, and 'lown
and County of Poole Bank
Rochdale Bank
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Romsey and Hampshire Bank............
Royston Bank ..... cessevererenaons
Rugby Bank ..cceesececerecncnioveieceens
RyeBank.....coioreiienieieninnninnanni, s
Reigate and Darking Ba.nk and Rei- |
gate, Croydon, and Darkmnr Bank |

Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank .c.ccevieinienrencenineniienans
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury and Market Drayton Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-
bury and Ludlow Bank
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank.........
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank
Saint Albans Bank

...........................

Salisbury Bank ........
Shaftesbury Bank
Southampton and Hampshire Bank ...
Stone Bank .......coveneeneen Cereerienranas .
Stourbridge Bank ......ccoveerunienses
Stafford Old Bank ....cc.ecevvieerenrnnsss
Stamford and Rutland Bank ............
Stourbridge Old Bank.........cceveniennne
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank......
Saint Albans and Herts Bank .........
Taunton Bank....cocevreeiieniiiiiiiiianin,
Tavistock Bank ...ceccuveieveincannnnnsn,
Thornbury Bank.......cieveiniiniaiiiaes
-Tiverton and Devonshire Bank .........
Thrapston 'and Kettering Bank,
Northamptonshire ............... v
.Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ......

-Towcester Qld Bank ....ccviivereeinnses

Tonbridge “.v.e..

Penzance ............
Peterborough ......
Peterborough ......
Haverfordwest......

Penzance ............

------------

Reading
Reading

Richmond
Ringwood
Rochdale ............

---------

Saffron Walden ...
Shrewsbury.........
Scarborough
Shrewsbury.........

Shrewsbury .........

Sittingbourne ......
Southampton
Southwell............
St. Albans
Salisbury....c.......
Shaftesbury.........
Southampton
Stone
Stourbridge.........
Stafford
Stamford ............
Stourbrldge .........
Shrewsbury ..
St. Albans .........

Taunton
Tavistock............
Thornbury
Tiverton

Thrapston -

Tring «voiviceninenns

Beeching and Sons .....cceevenennen

Williams, Clinch, and Co. .........

Pease and Co. vcvvvvennens severesaren

Batten and Co. vececrrereecnrereness
Messrs. Yorke .ovoevereeererererenenes
Simpson, White, and Simpson ...
J.and W, Walters secveeeeinrs ceene

Ricketts, Enthoven, and Co. ......

Simonds and Co...cvevvervrvinseernes
Stephens, Blandy, and Co. .........
Stapleton and Co.

Ledgard and Sons

Clement, Royds, and Co.
Day and Nicholson .....coccuevieees,
Footner and Son..ccevvererennrineens
Fordham and Sons ..cccecevveeiecans
Butlin and Son
Curteis, Pomfret, and Co. ...,

Nash and Co.
Prichard and Allaway.......... vroen

................. .

---------------------

------------------------

Messrs. GADSON seereveveneennnnrcnes
Burton, Lioyd, and Co. .....ccuvuee
Woodall and Co. cevververeneneriecnne

Rocke, Eytons, and Co. ............

Vallance and Son
Maddison and Son ...cevenivcnnanias
Wilde and Couevveierenneneecnsnreran
d. 8. Story weceereniniieiiniiinniaas
Messrs. Brodie
Brodie and King...coocoicenvanaasna.
Atherley and Fall
W. Moore ........
Rufford, Wragge, and Co .........
Ste\enson and Co. .oovevrereraracane
Eaton, Cayley, and Co. ........... .
Bate and Robins ...veeviineeenicennns
Beck, Downward, and Co. .........
Gibson and Sturt...cceeeeveenes

------------------

Messrs. Badeock vooveneieciinienrane
Gill, Rundle, and Co..coveerennnane.
Rolph, Yates, and Parslow.........
Dunsford and Barne

Yorke and Eland...ccoceneeenenne o0 .

Butcher and Son...cereeeeeieaeass .
J.-and S. Percival ...... crereisarars

£.

9425

11234

46389

9896
7822
9289
11225

23557

31076
86661
5805

8706

4693
11366
3715
15515
14805
23219

11746
3806

45580
16320
24546

8308

38438

4163
16206
13767

3125
20610

9437

5538 -

6977
15501
12002
30816
16005
20574

2051

25614
12155

9282
11133

10533

12568
8468
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