Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount
Old Bank Tonbridge, Tonbridge and)			£.
Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells and	Tonbridge	Beeching and Sons	9425
Sevenoaks Bank	Witney	Williams, Clinch, and Co	11234
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank	Hull	Pease and Co	46389
Penzance Bank Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank Peterborough Bank Pembrokeshire Bank	Penzance	Batten and Co. Messrs. Yorke Simpson, White, and Simpson J. and W. Walters	9896 7822 9289 11225
Penzance Union Bank, Falmouth Bank, and Truro Bank	Penzance	Ricketts, Enthoven, and Co	23557
Reading Bank	Reading Reading Richmond	Simonds and Co	31076 36661 5805
Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town and County of Poole Bank	Ringwood	Ledgard and Sons	8706
Rochdale Bank Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank Romsey and Hampshire Bank Royston Bank Rugby Bank Rye Bank	Rochdale Rochester Romsey Royston Rugby Rye	Clement, Royds, and Co. Day and Nicholson Footner and Son Fordham and Sons Butlin and Son Curteis, Pomfret, and Co.	4693 11366 3715 15515 14805 23219
Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei-	Reigate	Nash and Co.	11746
gate, Croydon, and Darking Bank f Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire	Ross'	Prichard and Allaway	3806
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury	Messrs. Gibson	45580 16320 24546 8308
bury and Ludlow Bank	Shrewsbury	Rocke, Eytons, and Co	38438
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Southwell Bank Saint Albans Bank	Sittingbourne Southampton Southwell St. Albans	Vallance and Son Maddison and Son Wilde and Co J. S. Story	4163 16206 13767 3125
Salisbury Bank	Salisbury Shaftesbury Southampton Stone	Messrs. Brodie Brodie and King Atherley and Fall W. Moore	20610 9437 5538 6977
Stourbridge Bank	Stourbridge Stafford Stamford	Rufford, Wragge, and Co Stevenson and Co Eaton, Cayley, and Co	15501 12002 30316
Stourbridge Old Bank	Stourbridge Shrewsbury St. Albans	Bate and Robins Beck, Downward, and Co Gibson and Sturt	16005 20574 2061
Taunton Bank	Taunton	Messrs. Badcock	25614 12155 9282 11133 10595
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank	Tring Towcester	J. and S. Percival	12568 8468